d

'@\\% Ka I] ﬂlla International School

KAMPALA - UGANDA

I'H Cambridge Assessment
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HIGH SECTION

A. FEES STRUCTURE - MYP PROGRAMME, ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/26

B. On admission (One off payment)

1) Admission fees (Payable once) $300

2) Uniform (Payable once) $200
C. Others
Optional:
Service Full Year Installment Payments
1st Term - 40% | 2nd term -40% | 3rd Term - 20%
Transport $1,500 $600 $600 $300
Learner Support $2,700 $1,080 $1,080 $540
Personal Assistant $3,000 $1,200 $1,200 $600
Boarding $1,800 $720 $720 $360
Mandatory:
a) | Tuition
MYP1-3 $5,850 $2,340 $2,340 $1,170
MYP 4 -5 $6,600 $2,640 $2,640 $1,320
b) | Medical $250 $100 $100 $50
c) | Resource $1,300 $520 $520 $260
d) | Meals $1,500 $600 $600 $300
D. Discounts:
Family Discount Annual Payment Discount
2 children 5% Full year — 1 Child 7.5%
3 children 7.5% Full year - 2 Children and 3%+ Family discount
4 children and above 10% above

NOTE:
a) Full year payment should cover all mandatory fees for one to benefit.

b) All discounts are computed against tuition fees (column named TUITION).

c) Once alearner is enrolled on a particular program/arrangement for an academic year; withdrawing
from it before the academic year ends should first be discussed with the administration for
approval. Otherwise, it will attract a penalty.

MANAGEMENT

O.K Muwanga Road P.O.Box 24163, Kampala Tel: +256 (0) 312 421 400, +256 (0) 312 421 430
Website: www.kabojjainternational.com, Email: info@kabojjainternational.com
www.facebook/kabojjainternationalschool @@ twitter.com/kabojjaint



